
EVENTS 2, 4, 11, 12, 14 & MZ

RACE 23

296
01:34.840291

01:37.800

Ben MEASURES

Marshall OSBORNE
ROW

6

192
01:31.35053

01:31.960163
01:32.960

Ken WRIGHT

Phil BETTY

Darren SHELTONROW

5

150
01:27.04079

01:27.530295
01:27.840

Robert DUESBURY

Carl COOMBS

Charles OLLISROW

4

96
01:24.24024

01:24.310231
01:24.780

Andrew MOULDEN

Joao QUINTANEIRO

Philip SMITHROW

3

233
01:20.030118

01:20.220297
01:23.260

Tom SNOW

Charlie OLLIS

Samuel PAGEROW

2

33
01:16.5004

01:18.380248
01:19.590

Mike POWELL

Ian HENSHAW

Andrew PIGGOTTROW

1

POLE
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